
 

Hertz Corporate Program for Chabad Lubavitch 
  

   
   
   HERTZ CDP#  1899259   

 U.S. RATE PROGRAM  
 

CAR CLASS
U.S DAILY 

CONTRACT RATES

HERTZ LOCAL
EDITION (HLE)

RATES
MANHATTAN

LGA, JFK, NEWARK, WHITE
PLAINS, STAMFORD, METRO 
TRI-STATE AREA (EXCEPT AS

OTHERWISE NOTED)

 
  

 CLASS CATEGORY EXAMPLE-CAR TYPE  

 A Economy Chevy Aveo $31.00 $31.00 - -  
 B Compact Ford Focus $31.00 $31.00 $54.00 $44.00  
 C Midsize Toyota Corolla $32.00 $32.00 $55.00 $45.00  
 D Standard Ford Mustang $33.00 $33.00 $57.00 $47.00  
 F Fullsize Mazda 6 $34.00 $34.00 $59.00 $49.00  
 G Premium Mercury Grand Marquis $50.00 $50.00 - -  
 I Luxury Lincoln Towncar $75.00 $75.00 - -  
 L Standard SUV (5 Passenger) Ford Edge $70.00 $70.00 $85.00 $75.00  
 R Minivan Toyota Sienna $70.00 $70.00 $85.00 $60.00   
 Q4 Midsize SUV Ford Escape $58.00 $58.00 - -   
 T6 Premium Extra Capacity SUV Chevy Suburban $95.00 $95.00 - -   
 For rentals of car classes other than those indicated, a 5% discount on standard daily rates will apply.  
          
 U.S. CORPORATE RATE ADDITIONAL CHARGE CITIES:         
           
  $5.00 Added Daily Charge        
   Atlanta Area, GA  Detroit Area, MI  Boston Area, MA    
   Philadelphia Area, PA  Baltimore/Washington D.C Area Chicago Area, IL    
           

 ONE WAY RATES        
 The following Special One-Way Rates include unlimited mileage when rented and returned as noted below.        
 

RENTAL LOCATIONS RETURN LOCATIONS
CAR CLASSES

 B-COMPACT C-MIDSIZE D-STANDARD F-FULLSIZE
 

Nationwide at Participating Locations 
(other than listed separately)

Nationwide at 
Participating Locations

$68.00 $70.00 $72.00 $74.00 
 
 

Boston, Baltimore/Washington DC, Philadelphia,
Detroit, Chicago, Atlanta

Nationwide at 
Participating Locations $73.00 $75.00 $77.00 $79.00 

 

 JFK A/P, LaGuardia A/P, White Plains, Stamford,
Manhattan, Newark and New York Metro                      
                                                                                       
                                                                                       
                                                                               Tri-

State area

Nationwide at 
Participating Locations $88.00 $90.00 $92.00 $94.00

 
 

 

 N.Y. METROPOLITAN TRI-STATE AREA - (SEE RATES LISTED IN CHART ABOVE)        
       
 Manhattan:
  Contract Rates do not apply for Manhattan locations from 12:01 AM Friday to 3:00PM Sunday        
  LGA, JFK, White Plains, Stamford, CT, Newark and the Metro Tri-State Area:

 Contract Rates do not apply for all other Metropolitan Tri-State Area locations from 1:00PM Friday to 3:00PM Sunday        

          
 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:         
  
  
 *  Business rates feature unlimited mileage when the vehicle is returned to the renting city.         
           
 *  Weekly rates are 5X the daily rate.  Monthly rates are 20X the daily rate.          
           
 *  For one-day contract rate rentals commencing on a Tuesday or Wednesday, a $3.00 surcharge will apply.           
           
 *  In the United States the minimum age for any renter or fellow employee authorized operators to receive any rates, discounts or other benefits under this agreement is age 21.  

  Renters and fellow employee authorized operators under the age of 25 may be subject to a $10 per day Underage Differential Charge.  
  
 * All employees age 21 and older are eligible to enroll in HERTZ GOLD PLUS REWARDS PROGRAM. (Membership fee is waived).         
              


